:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6906496

Jul 18, 2023 - 17:45 (UTC)

In epoch 215,828 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 276649 - 0.050514159 ETH®
95.83 USD

2 276650 - 0.014523490 ETH®
27.55 USD

3 276651 - 0.014467753 ETH®
27.44 USD

4 276652 - 0.014524204 ETH®
27.55 USD

S 276653 - 0.014586906 ETH®
27.67 USD

6 276654 - 0.014553263 ETH®
27.61 USD

7 276655 - 0.014609556 ETH®
27.71 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6906496
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/215828
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/276649
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/276650
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/276651
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/276652
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/276653
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/276654
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/276655

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

276656

276657

276658

276659

276660

276661

276662

276663

276664

Validator Id

55656

Amount

- 0.051034138
96.82 USD

- 0.014603521
27.70 USD

- 0.014631959
27.75 USD

- 0.014557803
27.61 USD

- 0.014554973
27.61 USD

- 0.014595553
27.69 USD

- 0.014536678
27.57 USD

- 0.014562827
27.62 USD

- 0.014565772
27.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.036554066
69.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/276656
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/276657
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/276658
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/276659
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/276660
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/276661
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/276662
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/276663
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/276664
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/55656

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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